:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6785681

Jul 01, 2023 - 22:59 (UTC)

In epoch 212,052 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 240348 - 0.014276130 ETH®
27.47 USD

2 240349 - 0.014199604 ETH®
27.32 USD

3 240350 - 0.014254914 ETH®
27.43 USD

4 240351 - 0.014228312 ETH®
27.38 USD

S 240352 - 0.014180868 ETH®
27.29 USD

6 240353 - 0.014199710 ETH&®
27.32 USD

7 240354 - 0.014168071 ETH®
27.26 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/6785681
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/212052
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240348
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240349
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240350
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240351
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240352
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240353
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240354

B
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=

Validator Id

240355

240356

240358

240359

240361

240362

Validator Id

501676

Amount

- 0.014221915
27.37 USD

- 0.014209088
27.34 USD

- 0.014228975
27.38 USD

- 0.014132521
27.19 USD

- 0.014166323
27.26 USD

- 0.014186666
27.30 USD

- 0.014220309
27.36 USD

- 0.014263803
27.45 USD

- 0.014223500
27.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.035829599
68.95 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240355
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240356
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240357
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240358
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240359
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240360
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240361
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240362
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/240363
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501676

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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